
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4
BID OPENING

JACOBSON - FUREY POND
CONTRACT NO. 8268
DATE: 9/20/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 240

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $715,000.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $811,564.43 OK

Drax, Inc $838,822.65 OK

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $839,821.85 OK

 


