CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8268
Contract Name: Jacobson-Furey Pond
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $811,564.43

In accorance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work v;fue sc\;?xltlr‘::tf wee | mee | see [ BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap.i;::/led
JR's Construction Ifj‘:j;ﬁ_z_ﬁfiﬁa“mg’ 1005($81,569 |0 |0 |® | ®WyONON | @ | K
TriCounty Paving Pavement, Grinding 137 $11,125 |O (0O 10O YONONA | [
Interstate Tree Clearing | Site Clearing 175 |s14242 |0 |0 | O |KIYONONA | [ X
A&A Environmental Asbestos Inspection 020 |$ 1,625 (O 0O (0O |MYONONA | O
O[O0 |0|0OvaoNd~s | O] O
OO0 (0OvONONa | O O
OO0 |0 [0OvO~0O~ | O] O
O 0O (0O [OvOnO~a | O O
00 [0 (OvO~ONa 1 0O O
OO0 (OvONONa | O] O
OO0 |0 (OvONONa | O O
O, 0|0 [(OvONDONa | O | O
13.38 OO0 |0 (0OvO~NON | O] O
Total $108,561
Date Submitted: October 19,2018 Signed: /\O\JM A @bw’w}
FOR %ﬂw usg ONLY ‘C«: J
[}~ App roved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

Date: f’J@/‘E }/(j Signed: __, //Z(: i B

Robert F. f}ﬁillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contractor Nt Qo7 ord /5/(/(,,
Project EngineerManager @ (,42 /&é{/
Construction Engh , o o
Construcion Offcs Fie d;wéwmj Sund & Grawel - AT Liboree-
4WWL
o ot 1 s
5 apoled Lol —Haldren

<5




